
Бългаски шампионат за туристически автомобили "Велико Търново" 2008
Група А и Н до 1600см3
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Signed:

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not Classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

PIC 

1

1

2

1

2

3

2

4

3

No. 
1

22
33
24
27
37
77
91
92

102
13
88
83
31

Name 
Румен ДУНЕВ
Тодор ТОДОРОВ
Петко ПЕТКОВ
Димитър ГЕНЕВ
Валери ПЕТРОВ
Калин ГЪЛЪБОВ
Валентин БУДИНОВ
Спас ВИДАРКИНСКИ
Веселин НИКОЛАЕВ

Живко НЕДЕЛЧЕВ
Борис ГРИГОРОВ
Николай ДИКОВ
Ивелин МИТРЕВ
Даниел КОВАЧЕВ

Class 
A/6

A/5

A/6

N/2

N/2

N/2

A/5

N/2

A/6

A/5

N/2

N/2

A/6

N/2

Laps 
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

9
8
4
2
0

Diff 

--1 Lap--
0.600
2.586

--2 Laps--
35.719
36.927
50.397
51.906

--6 Laps--
--7 Laps--

--11 Laps--
--13 Laps--

Total Tm 
22:12.228
22:48.905
22:49.505
22:51.491
21:55.419
22:31.138
22:32.346
22:45.816
22:47.325

15:13.917
12:45.933
6:35.424
4:01.159

-.---

Best Tm 
1:25.918
1:35.236
1:34.470
1:35.340
1:39.057
1:40.539
1:40.628
1:42.263
1:41.745

1:35.843
1:33.506
1:35.044
1:50.708

-.---

Nat/State 
Рено Клио С160

Фолксваген Поло

Пежо 206 С1600

Пежо 106

Пежо 106

Ситоен Саксо

Форд Пума

Опел Корса

Опел Корса

Дайхатсу Шарад

Форд Фиеста

Ситроен Саксо

Пежо 106

Опел Корса

Sponsor 
Мелексис Рено Ти

Етър Рейсинг

Етър Рейсинг

Контрол Рейсинг Т

Контрол Рейсинг Т

ЕФКО Рейсинг

БМБ Рейсинг

Етър Рейсинг

Етър Рейсинг

Етър Рейсинг

Виктория Рали Ти

Стара Загора Рал

ЕФКО Рейсинф

Стара Загора Рал
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